F91AC RHN20-160
• Rubber comfort grip and additonal handle ensure a non-slip hand-
ling and reduce vibrations and fatigue
• Simple, rugged design to withstand the harshest conditions
• Limited recoil and accurate balance
•
• Auxiliary handle included
NAIL TYPE
20° Plastic Strip Jumbo Nails
NOISE VALUE
(EN 12549+A1 : 2008, EN ISO 4871 : 2009)
LWA,1s : 103.60 dB (A) - KWA,1s , 2.5
LpA,1s : 98.20 dB (A) - KpA,1s , 2.5
TOOL CHARACTERISTICS
Height Width Length Weight
480 mm 150 mm 560 mm
18.90 inch 5.90 inch 22.00 inch 15.42 lbs
Pressure 6 - 8.5 bar  |  85 / 120 psi
Air consumption
per shot
4.17 l
Performances at 90 psi / 6.2 bar (0.62 MPa)
Lubricant Aerospace Lubricants Tribolube 12
FASTENER DATA
A)  Wire 3.80 - 5.00 mm 0.150 - 0.197 inch
B)  Head 8.00 - 9.00 mm 0.315 - 0.354 inch
L)  Length 100 - 160 mm 4 - 6 3/8 inch
Magazine Capacity 50 nails
Nail Type 20° Plastic Strip Jumbo Nails
ACTUATION & LOADING
Actuation
System*
1
(Safety : SS)
Loading* Top Loading
*see instruction manual
VIBRATION VALUE
(UNI ISO/TS 8662-11)
8.80 m/s2
TOOL TYPE
F91AC RHN 20-160
APPLICATIONS
heavy duty framing  Attachment through roof
heavy duty pallets, crating and dunnage pole barns, timber frames trusses to sidewalls
engineered lumber  concrete forms  log home constructions
 noise barriers  retaining walls
FASCO S.R.L. Italy
Via B. Buozzi 2
I - 40057 Cadriano di Granarolo (BO)
Tel. +39 051 / 60 181   |   Fax +39 051 / 766 325
fasco@fasco-tools.com   |   www.fasco-tools.com
Ve
rs
io
n
01
/1
5
E
N